SPT-PBXX-X40D
155Mbps SFP Bi-Directional Transceiver,40km Reach
1310nm TX / 1550 nm RX & 1550nm TX / 1310 nm RX
Features
 Up to155Mbps data rate
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Single LC receptacle optical
 Hot pluggable

TUV-GS B0501 54481 001
CE E8 0501 54481 004
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
1310nm TX / 1550 nm RX
SPT-PB3503-L40D 1310nm Tx, 155Mbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, With DDM
SPT-PB3503-S40D 1310nm Tx, 155Mbps, SC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, With DDM
1550nm TX / 1310 nm RX
SPT-PB5303-L40D 1550nm Tx, 155Mbps , LC, 40km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM
SPT-PB5303-S40D 1550nm Tx, 155Mbps , SC, 40km, 0°C ~ +70°C, With DDM
Note:
1、Default operating case temperature is 0 ~ 70℃. If you need -40 ~85℃ products , please contact us.
2、If you need more customized services, please contact us.
E-mail: info@sopto.com.cn